

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10659/2005

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR SRIDHAR BAPAT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10624 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10660-10661 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11066 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22812 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25685-25686 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3714 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4193-4194 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5921 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8213 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 8539 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9309 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar Verma, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.  
Ms. Anita Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. T.Raja, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Ms. Deepa Rai, Adv.

In SLP(C)8123/06 Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Thomas Omen, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.  
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.  
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C)4193-4194/2005

Issue Paper Book to the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee, as requested  
in the letter.

SLP(C) Nos.25685-25686/2005

Await service.

SLP(C) Nos. 8213, 10624 & 11066 of 2006

Await service.

The respondents who have entered appearance in the above  
SLPs are granted  
four weeks' time, as prayed for, to file counter.

List again on 25.9.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd